

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10372/2007

MOTI CHAND RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTT. MAGISTRATE, GHAZIPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
for Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the
concerned Advocates in the cause list.

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service upon unserved
respondents, before 7th April, 2008.

List the matter on 7th April, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar